Page 30
FASTENINGS
PTY LTD
DR
IL
LS
SDS MAX ROTARY HAMMER DRILLS
Code Size (mm) Drilling Depth (mm) Overall Length (mm) Price Each Barcode
DUAL CUTTING TIP
45M12340 12 200 340 107.42 046968
45M12540 12 400 540 134.67 046975
45M14340 14 200 340 117.04 046982
45M14540 14 400 540 141.09 046999
QUAD CUTTING TIP
45M16340 16 200 340 152.31 047002
45M16540 16 400 540 176.36 047019
45M18340 18 200 340 161.95 047026
45M18540 18 400 540 182.77 047071
45M20370 20 250 370 168.36 047088
45M20520 20 400 520 190.80 047095
45M22370 22 250 370 181.17 047101
45M22520 22 400 520 208.43 047118
45M24320 24 250 320 192.39 047125
45M25370 25 250 370 198.80 047132
45M25520 25 400 520 229.27 047149
45M28370 28 250 370 250.12 047156
45M28570 28 400 570 296.62 047163
45M30370 30 250 370 253.33 047170
45M30570 30 400 570 301.43 047187
45M32370 32 250 370 282.18 047194
45M32570 32 400 570 338.31 047200
45M35370 35 250 370 333.50 047217
45M35570 35 400 570 399.22 047224
45M38370 38 250 370 400.82 047231
45M38570 38 400 570 479.38 047248
45M42370 42 250 370 505.04 047255
45M42570 42 400 570 923.48 047262
AUGER BITS - MADE FROM TOOL STEEL
Code Size (mm) Pack Qty Price Each Barcode
7206200 6 x 200 5 18.70 049518
7208200 8 x 200 5 18.70 049525

4525 25 200 250 87.54 450369
4525410 25 350 410 120.09 450376
4526 26 250 200 94.33 054352
4526410 26 350 410 125.13 054369
Barcode Prefi x: 9 312862ALL NEW STOCK INCORPORATING "R DRIVE"
Page 32
FASTENINGS
PTY LTD
DR
IL
LS MASONRY DRILLS - HANG PACK
Code Size (mm) Length (mm) Pack Qty Price Each Barcode
44S03 3 60 10 3.21 440001
44S04 4 75 10 3.21 440018
44S05 5 85 10 3.28 440025
44S05150 5 150 10 5.07 440032
44S055 5.5 100 10 3.30 440049
44S055150 5.5 150 10 5.13 051818
44S06 6 100 10 3.37 440056
44S06150 6 150 10 5.13 440063
44S065 6.5 100 10 3.47 440070
44S065150 6.5 150 10 5.20 440087
44S07 7 100 10 4.05 440100
44S08 8 120 10 4.77 440117
44S08150 8 150 10 6.48 440124
44S08200 8 200 10 9.21 440131
44S10 10 120 10 5.64 440155
44S10150 10 150 10 7.77 440162
44S10200 10 200 5 9.71 440179
44S10400 10 400 1 14.30 440186
44S11 11 150 5 8.59 440193
44S12 12 150 5 9.00 440209
44S12200 12 200 5 11.23 440216
44S13 12.7 150 5 10.13 440223
44S13400 12.7 400 1 15.40 440230
44S14200 14 200 5 14.30 440247
44S16 16 150 1 13.10 440254
44S16200 16 200 1 14.93 440261
44S16400 16 400 1 22.00 440278
44S20 20 150 1 19.24 440285
44S20400 20 400 10 29.15 440292
44S22 22 150 1 20.32 440308
44S25 25 150 1 25.40 440322
SDS MULTIFIT CHISELS AND POINTS
Code Type Overall Length (mm) Price Each Barcode
45MFP Bull Point 250 46.17 026021
45MFC 20mm Flat Chisel 250 46.17 026014
EAGLE HSS TWIST DRILLS BULK PACK - BLACK FINISH
Code Size Pack Qty Price Each Barcode
DOUBLE END DRILLS
43DC30 NO. 30 10 1.43 023709
43DC20 NO. 20 10 2.64 023693
43DC11 NO. 11 10 3.11 023686
STUB DRILLS
43BC30 NO. 30 10 1.16 023631
Barcode Prefi x: 9 312862
Page 33
FASTENINGS
PTY LTD
DR
IL
LS
HSS TWIST DRILL SET
Code No. Drills Drill Size Packaging Price Each Barcode
IMPERIAL
43AF13 13 1/16" - 1/4" X 1/64" RISES PLASTIC CASE 31.93 101018
43AF21 21 1/16" - 3/8" X 1/64" RISES PLASTIC CASE 74.42 101032
METRIC
43AM11 11 1.5mm - 6.5mm X 0.5mm PLASTIC CASE 29.76 101025
43AM19 19 1.0mm - 10.0mm x 0.5mm PLASTIC CASE 70.60 101049
HSS JOBBER DRILL HANG PACKS - BRIGHT FINISH
Code Size Pack Qty Price Each Barcode
IMPERIAL
43S04 1/16" 10 1.35 438046

4310150 5/32" 10 8.44 023259
4312150 3/16" 10 11.09 023280
4316150 1/4" 10 14.40 023334
CONTINUED PAGE 36
Barcode Prefi x: 9 312862
Page 36
FASTENINGS
PTY LTD
DR
IL
LS
HSS JOBBER DRILL BULK PACKS - BRIGHT FINISH
Code Size Pack Qty Price Each Barcode
METRIC
43Z01 1.0mm 10 3.07 023785
43Z015 1.5mm 10 2.75 023792
43Z02 2.0mm 10 2.48 023808
43Z25 2.5mm 10 2.48 023815
43Z03 3.0mm 10 2.37 023822
43Z035 3.5mm 10 2.59 023839
43Z04 4.0mm 10 2.99 023846
43Z045 4.5mm 10 3.29 023853
43Z05 5.0mm 10 3.91 023860
43Z055 5.5mm 10 4.51 023877
43Z06 6.0mm 10 5.14 023884
43Z065 6.5mm 10 5.74 023891
43Z07 7.0mm 10 6.68 023907
43Z075 7.5mm 10 7.58 023914
43Z08 8.0mm 10 8.20 023921
43Z085 8.5mm 10 9.24 023938
43Z09 9.0mm 10 10.16 023945
43Z095 9.5mm 10 11.28 023952
43Z10 10.0mm 10 12.09 023969
43Z105 10.5mm 10 13.67 023976
43Z11 11.0mm 10 15.77 023983
43Z115 11.5mm 10 17.75 023990
43Z12 12.0mm 10 20.11 024003
43Z125 12.5mm 10 22.13 024010
43Z13 13.0mm 10 23.78 024027
DOUBLE END DRILLS
43D30 NO. 30 10 3.52 023679
43D20 NO. 20 10 4.70 023662
43D11 NO. 11 10 5.34 023655
43D08 1/8" 10 3.56 023648
SINGLE END STUB DRILLS
43B30 NO. 30 10 2.37 023624
43B20 NO. 20 10 3.00 023617
43B11 NO. 11 10 4.51 023600
43B08 1/8" 10 2.37 023594
WIRE GUAGE JOBBER DRILLS
43J30 NO. 30 10 2.42 023716
Barcode Prefi x: 9 312862
SMART BIT DRILLS
Code Size Box Qty Price/Box Barcode
43ASB08 NO. 8 6 21.10
43ASB10 NO. 10 6 21.10
Page 37
FASTENINGS
PTY LTD
DR